


Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09 / Program

Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Tuesday, May 12, 2009

Dark Matter 2 - Pyle Center, room 313 (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time

2:00 PM

2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30PM

fid] title

[87] Probing Dark Forces and Light Hidden Sectors at Low-Energy e+e-
Colliders

[88] Hidden Dark Matter in Neutrino Experiments and LHC

[89] Dark Sectors and Their Collider Signatures

[90] WIMPless Dark Matter and Meson Decays with Missing Energy
[91] Dark Matter Out of Seclusion

[92] Leptonic Higgs as a Messenger of Dark Matter

[94] U(1)_B-L Provides a Dark Matter Explanation for Pamela

Page 1

Tuesday, May 12, 2009

presenter

Dr ESSIG, Rouven

Dr KILE, Jennifer

Mr RUDERMAN, Joshua
Mr MCKEEN, David

Mr BATELL, Brian

Dr GOH, Hock Seng

Ms RICHARDSON-MCDANIEL,
Katherine



