Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Tuesday, May 12, 2009

Dark Matter 2 - Pyle Center, room 313 (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[87] Probing Dark Forces and Light Hidden Sectors at Low-Energy e+e- Colliders	Dr ESSIG, Rouven
2:15 PM	[88] Hidden Dark Matter in Neutrino Experiments and LHC	Dr KILE, Jennifer
2:30 PM	[89] Dark Sectors and Their Collider Signatures	Mr RUDERMAN, Joshua
2:45 PM	[90] WIMPless Dark Matter and Meson Decays with Missing Energy	Mr MCKEEN, David
3:00 PM	[91] Dark Matter Out of Seclusion	Mr BATELL, Brian
3:15 PM	[92] Leptonic Higgs as a Messenger of Dark Matter	Dr GOH, Hock Seng
3:30 PM	[94] U(1)_B-L Provides a Dark Matter Explanation for Pamela	Ms RICHARDSON-MCDANIEL, Katherine